76618			
ATTA		02-23-94A10:49 STATE OF OREGON	- 59/12
S	Den Escrow, Inc.	County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of:	
Klamath Falls	ESCROW, INC.		
(503) 884-5137		Evelyn Blehn County Clore	age 5942
	ATC 94958	1 En	and the second se
The understa	DEED O		Deputy.
the undersigned	as Trustee or Successor Tru	istee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	the second and the second angle of the second second
Dated	: July 29, 1986	and the second sec	
Fee Number	: 64191	necorded : July 29, 1986	
County Of	: Klamath	Book : M86 Page : 13332	
State Of	: Oregon		
Trustor	: David W. Baumgardne	er and channel	
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & ESCRO	er and Sharon L. Baumgardner, husband and wife	
Beneficiary	: Elizabeth Ann Delot	, INC.	
	m the Beneficiary under said Frust Deed have been fully to all right, title and interest w	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
Date	February 18, 1994		
		BY UNDER CHARLES ESCROW, INC.	
State Of Oregon			
County Of Klam	ath ss		
e et al sector de la companya de la	9 <u>94</u> .	n in an	
Personally appeared duly sworn did say tha and that said instrumen acknowledged said instr AND WHEN RECORD	t he is the Assistant Secreta t was signed on behalf of sa rument to be its voluntary ac	iny of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc a Corporation aid corporation by authority of the Bound of Director and deed.	
David W. Baum 1694 S W 25th Redmond, Or.	ngardner	Before Me: DEGAL X. BERGENRE COMMUNIC OF PUBLIC - OREGON COMMUNIC OF PUBLIC - OREGNN COMMUNIC OF PUBLIC - OREGNN COMMUNIC OF PUBLIC - OREGNN COMMUNIC - OREGNN COMUNIC - OREGNN	And a state of the
		my commission Expires: 12-17-95	
		(Seal)	

剧